plaats
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2070772025 Krokodil marathon 42,5km

naam

llse Stevens
Paul Van Hiel
Sophie Hermes
Pascal Comte

Jos Snoeks
Olivia Scherens
Frank Scherens

Karen Vangramberen

Ella Scherens

jaar

1977
71970
1963
7967
7967
2008
71973
71976
2005

club

GazElec-CMCAS-94

Kasteellopers

woonplaats

Aalst
Zetrud-Lumay
Luxembourg
Yerres
Hechtel-Eksel
Piétrain
Piétrain
Piétrain

Piétrain

msv

TS TNXR<<IX<IXC<

Tijd U:m:5

05:04:38
05:06:12
06:38:07
06:38:03
02:29:17
03:28:37
03:28:38
DNS
DNS

km

42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
7
7
7



